
SUITE B01

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 1

LIVING

ROOM

BATH

STORAGE

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 2

CLOSET

CLOSET

COATS

LINEN

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

LINEN

20'-6" x 10'-9"

12'-0" x 16'-6"

10'-4" x 9'-9" 13'-0" x 10'-8"

4'-0" x 5'-7"

PATIO

DECK

1092 sq. ft.



SUITE B02

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 1

LIVING

ROOM

BATH

STORAGE

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 2

CLOSET

CLOSET

COATS

LINEN

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

LINEN

20'-6" x 10'-9"

12'-0" x 16'-6"

10'-4" x 9'-9" 13'-0" x 10'-8"

4'-0" x 5'-7"

PATIO

DECK

1092 sq. ft.



UP

SUITE 101

WALK-IN

CLOSET

6'-5" x 5'-10"

COATS

CLOSET

LINEN

DINING /

KITCHEN

9'-6" x 17'-9"

BATH

LIVING ROOM

21'-0" x 11'-3"

BEDROOM

No. 2

11'-0" x 11'-4"

BEDROOM

No. 1

15'-3" x 11'-2"

ELEV.

ELEV.

LOBBY

VEST.

W

HRV /

HWT

D

UTILITY /

LAUNDRY

ROOM

7'-6" x 9'-0"

1152 sq. ft.

14"-0" CEILINGS

IN MAIN AREAS



DN

SUITE 102

BEDROOM

No. 1

12'-5" x 14'-2"

KITCHEN

9'-0" x 10'-0"

LIVING / DINING

12'-3" x 13'-10"

HRV /

HWT

STACKING

W / D

LAUNDRY

4'-6" x 6'-10"

BATH

WALK-IN

CLOSET

4'-2" x 5'-6"

BEDROOM

No. 2

8'-6" x 10'-5"

CLOSET

DECK

805 sq. ft.

COATS

14'-0" CEILINGS

IN MAIN AREAS



DN

SUITE 103

KITCHEN

9'-0" x 10'-5"

BEDROOM

No. 1

11'-4" x 14'-2"

HRV /

HWT

STACKING

W / D

LAUNDRY

4'-8" x 6'-10"

BATH

WALK-IN

CLOSET

4'-5" x 5'-6"

BEDROOM

No. 2

9'-10" x 10'-0"

CLOSET

DECK

LIVING /

DINING

12'-6" x 13'-10"

830 sq. ft.

COATS

14'-0" CEILINGS

IN MAIN AREAS



UP

DN

SUITE 104

KITCHEN

8'-10" x 8'-6"

BEDROOM

No. 1

10'-6" x 10'-9"

HWT

STACKING

W / D

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

9'-0" x 8'-5"

CLOSET

DECK

LIVING /

DINING

15'-10" x 12'-0"

HRV

STORAGE

736 sq. ft.

CLOSET

COATS

14'-0" CEILINGS

IN MAIN AREAS



DN

DN

UP

SUITE 201

WALK-IN

CLOSET

5'-6" x 8'-2"

COATS

LINEN

DINING

10'-6" x 9'-0"

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

11'-0" x 9'-8"

BEDROOM

No. 1

15'-6" x 11'-6"

ELEV.

ELEV.

LOBBY

HRV /

HWT

DECK

1112 sq. ft.

KITCHEN

9'-8" x 9'-5"

NOOK

8'-8" x 8'-0"

LIVING

ROOM

15'-3" x 10'-10"

CLOSET

STACKING

W / D



WALL

OVEN

SUITE 202

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 1

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

CLOSET

COATS

COMBO

WASHER

DRYER

HRV /

HWT

10'-0" x 13'-8"

9'-10" x 8'-7"

10'-6" x 10'-8"

DECK

848 sq. ft.

( ACCESSIBLE UNIT )

CORRIDOR

DINING / LIVING

13'-3" x 12'-6"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

ACCESSIBLE

SHOWER



WALL

OVEN

SUITE 203

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 1

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

CLOSET

COATS

HRV /

HWT

10'-0" x 11'-0"

9'-10" x 8'-7"

10'-2" x 10'-8"

DECK

818 sq. ft.

( ACCESSIBLE UNIT )

DINING / LIVING

10'-0" x 13'-8"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

COMBO

WASHER

DRYER

ACCESSIBLE

SHOWER



DN

SUITE 204

KITCHEN

8'-6" x 10'-4"

BEDROOM

No. 1

10'-9" x 9'-8"

HRV /

HWT

BATH

CLOSET

DECK

DINING

8'-0" x 9'-7"

792 sq. ft.

COATS

CLOSET

STACKING

W / D

BEDROOM

No. 2

9'-2" x 9'-8"

LIVING

13'-0" x 10'-8"



UP

DN

DN

19R

SUITE 301

WALK-IN

CLOSET

5'-6" x 6'-9"

COATS

LINEN

DINING

10'-2" x 9'-0"

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

11'-2" x 9'-0"

BEDROOM

No. 1

15'-2" x 11'-6"

ELEV.

ELEV.

LOBBY

HRV /

HWT

DECK

1112 sq. ft.

KITCHEN

9'-4" x 9'-5"

NOOK

8'-8" x 8'-0"

LIVING

ROOM

15'-0" x 11'-6"

CLOSET

STACKING

W / D



SUITE 302

BEDROOM

BATH

CLOSET

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

8'-4" x 10'-0"

DECK

402 sq. ft.

KITCHEN /

DINING / LIVING

14'-0" x 11'-4"



SUITE 303

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 2

BATH

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

9'-9" x 8'-6"

8'-0" x 11'-6"

DECK

784 sq. ft.

DINING / LIVING

12'-9" x 9'-3"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 1

11'-0" x 11'-6"

CLOSETLINEN

LAUND.



SUITE 304

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 2

BATH

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

9'-9" x 8'-6"

8'-0" x 11'-6"

DECK

758 sq. ft.

DINING / LIVING

12'-9" x 9'-3"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 1

11'-0" x 11'-6"

CLOSET

LAUND.



SUITE 305

BEDROOM

BATH

CLOSET

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

11'-9" x 8'-6"

DECK

444 sq. ft.

LIVING /

DINING / KITCHEN

14'-0" x 12'-3"



DN

DN

SUITE 401

WALK-IN

CLOSET

5'-6" x 7'-8"

COATS

LINEN

DINING

11'-0" x 9'-0"

BATH

BEDROOM

No. 2

12'-0" x 9'-0"

BEDROOM

No. 1

16'-0" x 12'-0"

ELEV.

ELEV.

LOBBY

HRV /

HWT

DECK

1115 sq. ft.

KITCHEN

10'-0" x 10'-2"

NOOK

8'-8" x 8'-9"

LIVING

ROOM

16'-2" x 11'-7"

CLOSET

STACKING

W / D



SUITE 402

BEDROOM

BATH

CLOSET

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

8'-4" x 11'-0"

DECK

404 sq. ft.

KITCHEN /

DINING / LIVING

14'-0" x 12'-0"



SUITE 403

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 2

BATH

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

9'-9" x 8'-6"

8'-0" x 11'-6"

DECK

785 sq. ft.

DINING / LIVING

12'-9" x 9'-3"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 1

11'-0" x 11'-6"

CLOSETLINEN

LAUND.



SUITE 404

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

No. 2

BATH

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

9'-9" x 8'-6"

8'-0" x 11'-6"

DECK

758 sq. ft.

DINING / LIVING

12'-9" x 9'-3"

HALLWAY

CLOSET

BEDROOM

No. 1

11'-0" x 11'-6"

CLOSETCOATS

LAUND.



SUITE 405

BEDROOM

BATH

CLOSET

COATS

STACKING

W / D

HRV /

HWT

11'-9" x 9'-0"

DECK

442 sq. ft.

LIVING /

DINING / KITCHEN

14'-0" x 13'-0"
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